Name Address Email Phone

Allee, Steve 6200 W 127 Terr steveallee@yahoo.com 816-262-6600
Allee, Pam pam_allee@hotmail.com 816-262-6626-Cell
Bintner, James 6305 W 128 St jimbinter@yahoo.com 515-554-6229-Cell
Bintner, Kelley jimbintner@yahoo.com 913-261-9602-Cell
Bird, Phil 6213 W 127 Terr pbird@q10triad.com 816-536-4887-Cell
Bird, Jane Jbird4647 @gmail.com 913-706-1131-Cell
Block, Michael 6302 W 128 St mblock@blockllc.com 816-210-5549-Cell

Cosner, Kerry

kercoz55@yahoo.com

913-710-1060-Cell

Buckley, Winton

6221 W 128 St

wnjbuck@aol.com

913-210-9158-Cell

Buckley, Nena

913-780-0599-Cell

Cook, Richard

6205 W 128 Terr

dickcookl@gmail.com

913-210-3535-Cell

Cook, Kathy

kathleenmccook@gmail.com

913-681-7899-Cell

913-488-5442-Home

Crouch, Laura

6209 W 127 Terr

gotchalaura@aol.com

425-260-7818

Dickenson, Polly 6306 W 128 St hhdickensn@gmail.com 816-589-5918-Cell
913-642-7649-Home
Dirani, Sam 6309 W 128 St sam98 md@yahoo.com 614-589-1177-Cell

Dirani, Michelle

michellearissmd@gmail.com

913-766-5040

Donaldson, Donnie

6304 W 127 Terr

drd926@gmail.com

913-904-2663-Cell

Donaldson, Diane

ddonalson46@gmail.com

913-9001-7761

Dow, Paul 6205 W 128 St pauldow.kcbot@gmail.com 913-226-7915-Cell
Dow, Cathy cidowb0@hotmail.com 913-484-6179-Cell
Freidberg, Jerry 6206 W 128 St jerryfreidberg@gmail.com 816-916-6483-Cell
913-851-9693-Home
Garcia, Alex 6208 W 127 Terr alexalessio@gmail.com 816-694-7171-Cell
Garcia, Sharon sharonsmithgarcia@gmail.com 816-668-6226
Greisman, Priscilla | 6214 W 128 St prism30@gmail.com 303-549-3974
Hazuka, David 6201 W 128 St dhazuka@gmail.com 913-226-3143-Cell
Hazuka, Kathie khazuka@gmail.com 913-219-8885-Cell
913-381-0359-Home
Huet, Raul 6301 W 128 St rahuet@sbcglobal.net 913-302-1981-Cell
Huet, Reme remehuet2sbcglobal.net 913-707-9155-Cell
Johnson,Norm 6225 W 128 St N/A 913-402-4744-Cell

913-915-3354

Koufer, Joyce

6220 W 127 Terr

jskoufer@gmail.com

913-406-7618-Cell

913-814-8539-Home

Lind, Shirley

62378 W 128 St

shirley.lind319@gmail.com

913-424-3915-Cell

Winn, Steve

stephenwinn33@gmail.com

913-375-6566-Cell

Lovett, Larry

6210 W 128 St

airllcl@aol.com

913-850-8083-Cell

Lovett, Rosemary

rmlemail@gmail.com

913-832-7470-Cell

913-696-0527-Home

MacAdam, Beth

6212 W 127 Terr

bmacadaml@hotmail.com

913-626-9076-Cell

913-681-2012-Home




Name Address Email Phone

Nelkin, Ken 6213 W 128 St kennelkin@yahoo.com 913-568-4771-Home

Nelkin, Theresa tnelkin@hotmail.com 913-897-5653-Cell

Nevius, Gary 6241 W 128 St jhawk1863@gmail.com 816-591-3293
913-219-2209

O’Connell, Rosalie 6209 W 128 St roconnell35732 @severestkc.net | 816-536-9148-Cell

913-681-9621

Pearlmutter, Lee

6217 W 127 Terr

Ipearimutter@gmail.com

913-492-4465

Pearlmutter, Esther

Pearson, Steve

6222 W 128 ST

spearonplc@gmail.com

816-560-4124-Cell

Pearson, Holli

hollilouya@gmail.com

816-591-9136-Cell

913-897-5900-Home

Ponchur, Patricia

6233 W 128 St

pponchl@yahoo.com

913-302-3167-Cell

913-685-3574-Home

Schmitt, Tom 6310 W 128 St tomschmitt@yahoo.com 712-828-0128-Cell
Schmitt, Patty PkleeSchmitt@outlook.com 402-618-7569-Cell
Seabaugh, Don 6303 W 127 Terr dseabaugh69@gmail.com 816-406-4536-Cell
Seabaugh. Barbara Bseabaugh77 @gmail.com 816-804-5678-Cell
913-685-0175-Home
Soltz,Ellen 6201 W 127 Terr ellensoltz@gmail.com 816-217-6981-Cell
913-766-0274-Home
Staab, Norman 6216 W 127 Terr praisebegod2@gmail.com 785-656-1760-Cell
785-623-0468-Cell
913-956-7744-Home
785-650-5271-Jeff
Sutphin, John 6229 W 128 St N/A N/A
Sutphin, Emily emily.sutphin@gmail.com 913-687-9063-Cell
Wood, Barry 6204 W 127 Terr bcwood@2bwood.com 816-588-1025-Cell

Wood, Brenda

brenda@2bwood.com

816-213-9991-Cell




